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DRINK SPECIALS: $6.50

CIDER
Santa

BUCKEYE
Spiked

MIM-OH-SA
Merry

Cranberry Apple Cider Mule Strawberry Lemonade 

Ohio Made Holiday Market

Cocktails Brought To You By

VISIT ONE OF OUR TWO CASH BARS IN THE EVENT CENTER TO PURCHASE

Ohio Made Holiday Market

Kahlúa & Cream

JOLLY

HOLIDAY
M A K E  S U R E  T O  T A K E  A  P H O T O

W I T H  S A N T A  &  Y O U R  F I N D S !

D o n ' t  F o r g e t  T o  T a g  @ O h i o M a d e E v e n t s  o n  S o c i a l  M e d i a

# i S h o p p e d O h i o M a d e

# O h i o M a d e E v e n t s

# S h o p O h i o M a d e



Holiday Market Details

Nov. 15th - VIP Shopping Party - SOLD OUT
 
 
 
Nov. 15th - VIP Shopping Party Extended Release
 
 
 
 Nov. 16th - Early Access Shopping 
 

Nov. 16th - FREE ADMISSION 
 

When

Hollywood Casino Columbus
200 Georgeswille Rd.
Columbus, OH 43228

Where

Parking
Endless FREE Parking
Valet Parking Available

For More Info
www.WeAreOhioMade.com

#ShopOhioMade   @OhioMadeEvents

Thank you for supporting the 4th Annual Ohio Made Holiday
Market. The market began in 2016 and received an outpouring of
support from shoppers. Thousands came to shop and waited in
line to step inside the magical destination featuring all Ohio Made
products. Before the first event ended, Ohio Made had outgrown
its very first venue. 
 
A trip to the Holiday Market is always a favorite Holiday shopping
destination. The Holiday Market features 80+ one-of-a-kind
boutiques and specialty small businesses from right here in Ohio.
The Hollywood Casino Columbus makes the event a unique
destination with endless activities available. Choose from
unparalleled selection of home decor, specialty clothing and one-
of-a-kind finds, plus enjoy fine dining at the Hollywood Casino or a
cocktail from one of our two bars. Make sure to snap a selfie with
Santa as he walks around greeting shoppers. The Ohio Made
Holiday Market is not just a craft event, it’s a Shopping Party.
Come out for a girls night, date night, or just a fun getaway.
You’re sure to find something you love. 
 
Each year Ohio Made strives to improve the event based on
customer feedback. Over the years we’ve added a second day,
larger walkways, and larger vendors displays, all to make
shopping local easier. We hope you find all the perfect gifts for
your loved ones and maybe a few for yourself! Enjoy your Ohio
Made experience & thank you for shopping Ohio Made this holiday
season!
 
 Matt Poole & Justin Poole

Welcome!Welcome!
- 6P to 10P - $20 Admission (+Processing Fee)
- Sold Online Only - Will Sell Out Early
- 21+ ID Required

- 7P to 10P - $20 Admission  (+Processing Fee)
- Sold Online & At The Door - Very Limited Release
- 21+ ID Required

- 9A to 12P - $15 Admission (+Processing Fee)
- Sold Online Only
- All Ages Welcome (12 & Under No Ticket Required)
- ID Required

- 12P to 7P - No Ticket Required
- All Ages Welcome - ID Required



1 0 %  O F F  $ 3 5  O R  M O R E  V I P  N I G H T     B O O T H  # 1 2

WWW.JUSTREALWOODCRAFTS.ETSY.COM

O H I O  M A D EO H I O  M A D E

Charity RaffleCharity RaffleCharity Raffle
DURING THE OHIO MADE HOLIDAY MARKET, OHIO MADE WILL BE SELLING RAFFLE TICKETS
WHERE YOU HAVE A CHANCE TO WIN PRIZES DONATED BY OUR VENDORS. WINNERS MUST
PICK UP PRIZES BY 7PM ON NOVEMBER 16TH.

 

 

 

EVERY DOLLAR FROM YOUR TICKET PURCHASES WILL BE DONATED TO KALEIDOSCOPE YOUTH
CENTER (KYC). KYC WORKS TO PROVIDE A SAFER PLACE, PROGRAMMING, AND LEADERSHIP
OPPORTUNITIES SO THAT YOUTH CAN BE FREE TO EXPLORE WHO THEY ARE AND
EMPOWERED TO BECOME THEIR CONFIDENT, TRUEST SELF.  

WHY BUY RAFFLE TICKETS?

BENEFITTING KALEIDOSCOPE YOUTH CENTER



DOGTAP COLUMBUS
96 GENDER RD. 

CANAL WINCHESTER, OH 43110

2019 OHIO MADE
HOLIDAY MARKET

BROUGHT TO YOU BY



Ohio Made 
Charity Raffle

Bar & Concessions

12

CONCESSION FEATURES

Breakfast Pastries

Tater Tots or Walking Tots

Walking Tacos

Pizza By The Slice

Southwest Egg Rolls

Popcorn 

Beverages

Ohio Made Holiday Market Map



 

2 Kuddle Bumz
3 Fat T's Cookies
4 Nici Handmade
5 Rewined Designed
6 Ridiculously Good Salsa
7 Ohio Dynasty Apparel
8 NatterDoodle
9 Friendly Candle
10 Riverlane Studios
11 Daisy Mae Designs
12 Just Real Woodcrafts
14 Simple Times Mixers
15 Oh Frame A Name
16 LivyLynn Vintage
17 TRU MAN BRAND
18 The Bearded Pup
19 Paper Cutz Vintage
20 Urban Spreads
21 Nom Nom Nom
22 Wax + Wane Handmade
23 Four Acre Clothing Co.
24 Stillmeadow
25 Ink & Co. Made in Ohio
26 blink box collection
27 Lovely Grain Studio
29 Snuggle Studio
30 Big Fan Books
31 Glitteracy
32 Palish LLC
33 Theresa Cho Designs
34 ROOT 23
35 ThankfulKnits
36 Papeterie bylynn
37 Green Bubble Gorgeous
38 Behind the Ban
39 CollarDoos
40 Inland Pirates
41 Rustic Apple Art
 

 

42 Jenny Danko illustration & design
43 Boozy Wicks
44 The Window Guy
46 Anomaly Threads Co.
47 TeeCycle
48 By Meghan
49 Studiochopstix
50 D&W Elements
51 AB Underwood Co.
52 Keep It Simple Socks
53 Chesapeake Popcorn
54 Inked & Dotted
55 Stampin Stitchin
56 Kate's Kustom Wreaths
57 Jennifer Couch
58 Twinzzshop
59 Letterpress Jess
60 AA by Mel
61 MereDee Designs
62 MrSeams
63 Buttons & Bows Boutique
64 7THIRTY8 APPAREL
65 M&R Metalworks
66 Bodia
67 The Columbus Coaster Company
68 Little Chicago Clothing Co.
69 Backyard Living
70 Yurko Stitch
71 Country Manor Mixes
72 Tiny House Vintage and Art
73 Made by Gigi
74 The Ville Crochet
75 Rustics by Design
76 Skip Rock Inc.
77 Life's a Beach
78 Cindy's Custom Capes
79 3sCraftWorks
80 Indian Lake Creations
81 Cathy's Ceramics & Crafts

VENDORS & BOOTH NUMBERS

Tag @OhioMadeEvents In Your Photos







2 Kuddle Bumz: $10 off $50
3 Fat T's Cookies: Buy 6, Get 1 Regular Rotation Cookie Free
4 Nici Handmade: $10 off 2 Photo Holders
5 Rewined Designed: Free mug w/ purchase
6 Ridiculously Good Salsa: $5 off $30
7 Ohio Dynasty Apparel: $5 off
8 NatterDoodle: 10% off $50 or more
9 Friendly Candle: 20% Off
10 Riverlane Studios: $5 off $30
11 Daisy Mae Designs: $5 off $50
12 Just Real Woodcrafts: 10% off $35 
15 Oh Frame A Name: 10% off $35
16 LivyLynn Vintage: $5 off $30
17 TRU MAN BRAND: 2 for $40 adult tees, 2 for $30 youth tees,
and $35 sweatshirts
18 The Bearded Pup: $10 off of $50
19 Paper Cutz Vintage: $5 off $50
20 Urban Spreads: 6/$30
21 Nom Nom Nom: $2 off $10 or more or 5 bags of treats for $20
22 Wax + Wane Handmade: $5 of $30
23 Four Acre Clothing Co.: 10% off
24 Stillmeadow: Free lip balm w/ purchase
25 Ink & Co. Madein Ohio: $5 off $50
26 blink box collection: BOGO 1/2 off
27 Lovely Grain Studio: Free Cbus Ornament w/ purchase
29 Snuggle Studio: $5 off 30
30 Big Fan Books: 20% off 
31 Glitteracy: Buy 2 prints get 1 free or Pins 2 for $18
32 Palish LLC: 10% off
33 Theresa Cho Designa: 10% Off
34 ROOT 23: 10% off
35 ThankfulKnits: $5 off $40
36 Papeterie bylynn: $5 off $40
37 Green Bubble Gorgeous: Free bath bomb w/ purchase
38 Behind the Barn: $5 of $75
39 CollarDoos: $5 off $50
40 Inland Pirates: Free mini metal Ohio, w/ $45 purchase
41 Rustic Apple Art: Free keychain w/ purchase over $20
42 Jenny Danko illustration & design: $5 off $25
43 Boozy Wicks: $5 off $50
 
 
 

46 Anomaly Threads Co.: $20 Tees (Normally $25)
47 TeeCycle: $50 OH-IO pillow sets, free ornament w/ pillow purhase
48 By Meghan: FREE Parking Notes w/ purchase
49 Studiochopstix: $5 off $35
50 D&W Elements:  2 for $40 t-shirts & prints, 2 for $20 8X10 prints,
$40 gift boxes
51 AB Underwood Co.: $10 off $50
52 Keep It Simple Socks: 3 pairs for $25
54 Inked & Dotted: $5 off $30
55 Stampin Stitchin: $5 off $50
56 Kate's Kustom Wreaths: $5 off $50
57 Jennifer Couch: 10% off
58 Twinzzshop: $5 off $30
59 Letterpress Jess: 5 for $15 Greeting Cards
60 AA by Mel: 10% off $50
61 MereDee Designs: $5 off $50
62 MrSeams: 10% off
63 Buttons & Bows Boutique: 10% Off
64 7THIRTY8 APPAREL: $15 shirts
65 M&R Metalworks: $5 off $50
66 Bodia: 10% off
67 The Columbus Coaster Company: 4 for $35 6 for $50
68 Little Chicago Clothing Co.: 20% off 
69 Backyard Living: 10% off ornaments 
70 Yurko Stitch: Free keychain
71 Country Manor Mixes: Buy 3 dips, spreads, or oils for $12.00 or 2
Desserts for $12.00. 
72 Tiny House Vintage and Art: $5 off $50
73 Made by Gigi: $5 off $50, $10 off $75, $15 off $100 or more
74 The Ville Crochet: 15% off 
75 Rustics by Design: 10% off
76 Skip Rock Inc.: $5 off $30
77 Life's a Beach: 10% off $25
78 Cindy's Custom Capes: FREE Mask w/ each Cape purchased.
($3.00 Value)
79 3sCraftWorks: 10% off 
80 Indian Lake Creations: $10 Off Ohio State licensed merch
81 Cathy's Ceramics & Crafts: $5 off $30
 

Exclusive
V I P  D I S C O U N T S

Only Available During the Friday VIP Shopping Party on 11/15/19

Exclusive



AFTER THE EVENTAFTER THE EVENT
Shop Ohio MadeShop Ohio Made

THE WINDOW GUY & CO.
Polaris Fashion Place 
 - 1st Floor Near Macy’s
The Mall at Tuttle Crossing 
- 2nd Floor Near Macy’s

STATE & THIRD
65 E State St.
Columbus, OH 43215

CELEBRATE LOCAL
3952 Townsfair Way
Columbus, OH 43219



www.WeAreOhioMade.com

OHIO MADE
Thank You For Shopping


